
PARK COUNTY ENVIROMENTAL HEALTH 

2016 LICENSED SITE EVALUATORS 

 

Karl Belanger    018  Mark A. Chandler, P.E., P.L.S.   012 

Rock Creek Construction     C & H Engineering & Surveying Inc. 

76 Rock Creek Rd. So.     1091 Stoneridge Dr. 

Emigrant, MT 59027     Bozeman, MT 59718 

(406) 848-7805 or (406) 223-8181    (406) 587-1115 or (406) 580-4856 

Rockcrekcostruction.karl@gmail.com  mchandler@chengineers.com  

 

Mark A. Fasting, P.E.   011  Jason Flug    005  

Allied Engineering Services, Inc.    Flug Services 

32 Discovery Dr.      P.O. Box 1221 

Bozeman, MT 59718     Cooke City, MT 59020-1221 

(406) 582-0221 or (406) 581-9041    (406) 838-2207 or (406) 570-5806 

mfasting@alliedengineering.com   jasonflug@yahoo.com  

 

Julie Gaston, P.E.    009  Charles (Chuck) Goode   001 

Gaston Engineering & Surveying P.C.   1114 E. Callender St.  

P.O. Box 861      Livingston, MT 59047 

Bozeman, MT 59771     (406) 222-1407 Or (406) 223-7103 

(406) 586-0588 or (406) 539-9671    cgoode_1@msn.com  

juliegaston@gastonengineering.com  
 

Jamie Hillman    023  Jeremy May, P.E.    002 

Crazy Mountain Industries     204 North 11
th

 Ave 

P.O. Box 902      Bozeman, MT 59715 

Livingston, MT 59047-0902    (406) 581-5730 

(406) 222-0025 or (406) 220-1226    jmay@g-e-i.net 

crazymountainindustries@yahoo.com  
 

Caleb Minnick    026  Andrew Pilskalns, P.E.   004 

CTA, INC.      Castle Rock Geotechnical Engin.PLLC 

121 S. Main St.      1114 East Babcock St. 

Livingston, MT 59047     Bozeman, MT 59715 

(406) 222-0104 or (406) 570-7656    (406) 586-9533 or (406) 539-8439 

calebm@ctagroup.com    andy@castlerocker.com  

  

Cordell Pool, P.E.   025  Robert Smith    008 

Stahly Engineering and Associates    P.O. Box 1069 

851 Bridger Dr. Suite 1     Cooke City, MT 59020-1069 

Bozeman, MT 59715     (406) 838-2040 

(406) 522-9526 or (406) 581-3874  

cpool@seaeng.com     
 

Jeff Stoner, P.E.     024  Josh Wells    006  

Shatly Engineering and Associates.    Wells Works 

851 Bridger Dr. Suite 1     P.O. Box 472 

Bozeman, MT 59715     Emigrant, MT 59027 

jstoner@seaeng.com     (406) 223-4108 

       jlwellsexcavation@gmail.com 
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Mark Westergaard   003  Mike Stenberg & Brett Megaard  022 

Westergaard Associates, Inc.     Hyalite Engineering 

P.O. Box 6112      2304 Nth 7
th

 Ave. Suite L 

Bozeman, MT 6112     Bozeman, MT 59715 

(406) 920-0125      Office(406)587-2781 

       Brett  (406) 581-5699  

       bmegaard@hyaliteeng.com    
       Mike (406) 580-2881 

       mstenberge@hyaliteeng.com  

 
Barbara Woodbury, R.S.   007  

P.O. Box 2463 

Livingston, MT  59047 

(406) 223-8032 

galacticbaker@yahoo.com  

 

David Odt    010  

P.O. Box 6223 

Bozeman, MT 59771 

(406)599-3164 

(775)385-6821 

davidodt@gmail.com  
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